— Ledger Report
DENTCARE DENTAL LAB PVT. LTD.

DentCare From Date : 01/02/2024 To Date : 23/07/2024
GWT000322 - BARSHA NATH
*Period Opening Bal.: 0.00
Trans. Date DocType Trans. No DocNo Remarks Patient Name / WorkType Debit Credit Balance
15/03/2024 IN T1/35377875 31503952 DEEPJYOTI GOGOIL 1,568.00 0.00 1,568.00

DENTCARE DMLS PFM
CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-15

25/03/2024 IN TI1/35391359 31517462 SHANTA NARAYAN 3,048.00 0.00 4,616.00
3D PRINTED CAST PER JAW (WITH
PALATE/SULCUS)-21,31,
DENTCARE ACRYLIC LIGHT CURE
DENTURE BASE WITH BITE BLOCK

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, PERJAW-21,31 .
05/04/2024 IN TIKER/45007939 41007896 SHANTA NARAYAN 1,257.00 0.00 5,873.00
DENTCARE ACRYLIC PLUS CD PER
JAW (TEETH
SETTING)-41,42,43,44,45,46,31,32,
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 33,34,35,36
10/04/2024 RC 26004130 arvind.tk@ybl-410143945714 0.00 1,257.00 4,616.00
Bank Transfer
10/04/2024 IN TIKER/45015394 41015304 GYATI YAMGA 6,240.00 0.00 10,856.00
DENTCARE DMLS PFM IMPLANT
CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36
, DENTIUM SUPERLINE DIGITAL
ANALOG DAN38D (STOCK IMPLANT
COMPONENT) PER UNIT-36 ,
DENTIUM SUPERLINE 25 DEG. ENG
ANG.ABUTMENT AAB254515HL
(STOCK IMPLANT COMPONENT)
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, PERUNIT-36
20/04/2024 IN TIKER/45030889 41030701 SHANTA NARAYAN 1,578.00 0.00 12,434.00
DENTCARE ACRYLIC PLUS CD PER
JAW
(ACRYLISING)-41,42,43,44,45,46,4
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 73132,3334353637
14/05/2024 RT 41015304 141001433 AP-1407/TIKER/45015394/6240/DAYAL 0.00 6,240.00 6,194.00
SIR/WORK CANCELL
15/05/2024 RT 31517462 141001462 CD/AP1408/35391359/3048/COO/WORK 0.00 3,048.00 3,146.00
CANCELLED
15/05/2024 RT 41030701 141001463 CD/AP1398/45030889/1578/COO/WORK 0.00 1,578.00 1,568.00
CANCELLED
05/06/2024 IN TIKER/45100422 41102065 RONAK SABU 30,870.00 0.00 32,438.00
DENTCARE ALIGNERS ELEGANT
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 1520 SPLINTSPERPACK-
19/06/2024 RC 26037379 9000653981@mbk-417118930911 0.00 3,000.00 29,438.00
Bank Transfer
19/06/2024 RC 26037385 9000653981@mbk-417118401310 0.00 12,000.00 17,438.00
Bank Transfer
20/06/2024 IN TIKER/45123908 41125695 RONAK SABU 1,155.00 0.00 18,593.00
DENTCARE ALIGNERS RETAINER
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, PERSPLINT-
04/07/2024 IN TIKER/45147671 41149251 RONAK SABU 1,155.00 0.00 19,748.00
DENTCARE ALIGNERS RETAINER
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, PERSPLINT-
07/07/2024 RC 26046859 shristygupta008@oksbi-418931249083 0.00 1,155.00 18,593.00
Bank Transfer
10/07/2024 RC 26048654 0.00 17,025.00 1,568.00
Bank Transfer

Printed by : SAP Business One Generated By : Printed Date : 24/07/2024 Page 1 of 2



Trans. Date DocType Trans. No DocNo Remarks Patient Name / WorkType Debit Credit Balance

46,871.00 45,303.00

*Period Closing Bal.: 1,568.00
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